84
OCH Series Outdoor / Indoor Rated Quartz Electric Infrared Heater
Features
stainless steel 24 gauge housing
connection.
Product Models
Product Accessories
Heats solid objects, not the air!

04459402 VHC-15 Variable Heat Controller 120/208/240V OCH Models Only 3 223
04853502 VHC-32 Variable Heat Controller 208/240V OCH Models Only 3 823
Element
Includes Electrical Enclosure
MFG MFG
MODEL LIST
MFG MFG
MODEL LIST
04804402 OCH-46-120VE
433
04805202
507
Hard Wire
1500 5120 120 12.5 671-3784
10
04804502 OCH-46-208VE 04805302 2000 6826 208 9.6 671-5061
04804602 OCH-46-240VE 04805402 2000 6826 240 8.3 671-3785
04804702 OCH-46-277VE 04805502 2000 6826 277 7.2 671-5018
04804902 OCH-57-208VE
492
04805702
561
3000 10239 208 14.4 671-5060
12
04804802 OCH-57-240VE 04805602 3000 10239 240 12.5 671-3786
04805002 OCH-57-277VE 04805802 3000 10239 277 10.8 671-5059
04805102 OCH-57-480VE 04805902 2250 7679 480 4.7 671-5058
04859702 OCH-46-120VCE 466 --- --- ---
Corded
1500 5120 120 12.5 671-3784 11
04859802 OCH-57-208VCE
548
--- --- --- 3000 10239 208 14.4 671-5060
13
04859902 OCH-57-240VCE --- --- --- 3000 10239 240 12.5 671-3786
85
OCH-46 1500 11 9 99 15.2
2000 11 9 99 20.2
OCH-46 1500 12 10 120 12.5

Mounting Clearances & Recommended Mounting Height
Product Models
Features
   WARNING: This product can expose you
to chemicals including nickel which is known
to the State of California to cause cancer,
and chromium, which is known to the State
of California to cause birth defects and/or
reproductive harm. For more information go
to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov.
!
Heats solid objects, not the air!
OCH2 Series Outdoor / Indoor Rated Quartz Electric Infrared Heater
Product Accessories
Series:        Dimensions:
OCH2-55        Length: 55”; Width: 7.5”; Height: 7”, Weight: 21 lbs.
OCH2-66        Length: 66”; Width: 7.5”; Height: 7”, Weight: 25 lbs.
MFG
CATALOG
NUMBER
PAINTED BROWN
LIST
MFG
CATALOG
NUMBER
 STAINLESS STEEL
LIST WATTS BTUs VOLTS AMPS Repl. ElementMFG MODEL NUMBER MFG MODEL NUMBER
04915502 OCH2-55-208V
560
04915902 OCH2-55-208V-SS
687 4000 13652
208 19.23 671-5062
04915602 OCH2-55-240V 04916002 OCH2-55-240V-SS 240 16.67 671-5063
04915702 OCH2-55-277V 04916102 OCH2-55-277V-SS 277 14.44 671-5064
04915802 *OCH2-55-480V 04916202 *OCH2-55-480V-SS 480 8.33 *671-5063
04916302 OCH2-66-208V
621
04916702 OCH2-66-208V-SS
720 6000 20478
208 28.85 671-5065
04916402 OCH2-66-240V 04916802 OCH2-66-240V-SS 240 25 671-5066
04916502 OCH2-66-277V 04916902 OCH2-66-277V-SS 277 21.66 671-5067
04916602 *OCH2-66-480V 04917002 *OCH2-66-480V-SS 480 12.5 *671-5066
MFG MFG
MODEL LIST
04917102 OCH2WG-55
 Wire Guards